Position

General Manager

Administrative Finance Manager

Human Resources Manager

Executive Assistant

Accounting Technician |

Administrative Clerk

Accounting Technician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$163,749

$131,086

$128,365

$82,164

$73,652

$68,162

$66,493



