	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$163,749
2.	Administrative Finance Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$131,086
3.	Human Resources Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$128,365
4.	Executive Assistant		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$82,164
5.	Accounting Technician I		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$73,652
6.	Administrative Clerk		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$68,162
7.	Accounting Technician II		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$66,493